lowa
Total Budget
Direct State Support

New York
Total Budget
Direct State Support

Texas
Total Budget
Direct State Support

California
Total Budget
Direct State Support

Minnesota
Total Budget
Direct State Support

Michigan

Total Budget
Direct State Support

Ohio Laboratory

No association with Ohio

State University

Totally under Ohio

Veterinary Diagnostic Laboratories

21M
4M

21M
7.35M

17M
6M

20.5M
16M

16.4M
3.9M

16.8M

Department of Agriculture

Only 35-40% of their

operation is comes from

user fees

19% of Budget

35% of Budget

35% of Budget

78% of Budget

23% of Budget

0% of Budget



