Veterinary Diagnostic Laboratories

Iowa Total Budget Direct State Support	21M 4M	19% of Budget
New York	2484	
Total Budget Direct State Support	21M 7.35M	35% of Budget
Texas		
Total Budget Direct State Support	17M 6M	35% of Budget
California		
Total Budget	20.5M	
Direct State Support	16M	78% of Budget
Minnesota		
Total Budget	16.4M	
Direct State Support	3.9M	23% of Budget
Michigan		
Total Budget	16.8M	00/ (D)
Direct State Support	0	0% of Budget

Ohio Laboratory

No association with Ohio State University

Totally under Ohio Department of Agriculture

Only 35-40% of their operation is comes from user fees